22.10.20 Year 4

1. Read your reading book for 20 minutes each night.

2. Practise your times tables for 10 minutes each night. By the

end of year 4, you should know all 12 x tables and division

facts. Complete your maths worksheet.

Practise your spellings.

4. |If you can, play TT Rockstars, Mathletics or Hit the Button
for 10 minutes each night.

w

Spellings:
intergalactic | interrelate
internet ! intercity
interact intermediate
interlock ! national
internaticnal relate
Writing:

Write a diary entry from each day
over half term.

Think about:

What you did.

Who you met.

What you ate.

What happened in your book.

Inspiving Better Kesults




Convert.

1a. 7km =

2a. 10m

3a. 6,000 m

4a. 2000 m

5a. 60 mm

6a. 90 mm

7a. 4.000m

8a. 8,000m

9a. 7cm =

10 a. 20 mm

Measuring Units Worksheet
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2b. 200 cm

3b. 3,000m

4 b. 900 cm

5b. 700 cm

6b. 9,000 m

7b. 5000m

8b. 3cm =

9b. 300 cm

10 b. 100 mm
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Convert.

1a.

2 a.

3a.

4 a.

5a.

Eal

7a.

10a.4m

500cm=___  m
1i0m=___  c¢cm
O9m = ____ ¢m
3m=___ c¢cm
Bm=____  ¢m
700cm=__  m
100cm = ___ m
8m=____cm
100cm = m

= cm
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2 b.

3 b.

4 b.

5b.

6 b.

7 b.

8 b.

9 b.

10b.200 cm =
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8m

Bm =

5m

3 m

1000 cm
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